Preliminary Entry Form

European Championships for Clubs
Cheboksary, Russia
06.11.2010
This form must reach to the organizers till 10th October 2010 latest.

Club     






Number of Judokas




Number of Officials




Men

    
Arrival date in Moscow


Departure date from Moscow 
Name of the hotel
     
Single rooms




Double rooms



Your club contacts:

Tel:




Fax:


          
E-mail:

                     

Date:










Signature and stamp of federation:
Travel plan

European Championships for Clubs
Cheboksary, Russia
06.11.2010
This form must reach to the organizers till 15th October 2010 latest.

 Club: 
ARRIVAL:

	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight nr
	From
	Airport / railway station
	Persons nr

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


DEPARTURE:

	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight nr
	From
	Airport / railway station
	Persons nr

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:




Signature and stamp of federation:
Composition of the delegation








    Final Entry
European Championships for Clubs
Cheboksary, Russia
06.11.2010
This form must reach to the organizers till 25th October 2010 latest.

 Club: 
	OFFICIALS

	Name
	Function

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	JUDOKAS

	Name
	Weight category

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


                                                      Accomodation plan 
European Championships for Clubs
Cheboksary, Russia
06.11.2010
This form must reach to the organizers till 15th October 2010 latest.

Club


Tel:


Fax:




E-mail:




Arrival date and time
         
Departure date
 and time

Number of single rooms



Number of double rooms



Persons in single rooms:


      Persons in double rooms:

	1. room
	 
	
	1. room
	 

	2. room
	 
	
	1. room
	

	3. room
	 
	
	2. room
	

	4. room
	 
	
	2. room
	

	5. room
	 
	
	3. room
	

	6. room
	 
	
	3. room
	

	7. room
	 
	
	4. room
	

	8. room
	 
	
	4. room
	

	9. room
	 
	
	5. room
	

	10. room
	 
	
	5. room
	

	11. room
	 
	
	6. room
	

	12. room
	 
	
	6. room
	

	13. room
	 
	
	7. room
	

	14. room
	 
	
	7. room
	

	15. room
	 
	
	8. room
	

	16. room
	 
	
	8. room
	 


